
21.5 Late Model
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
Events

Count
Events

Finished
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

1 Larry Miller 83 83 9 9 3 3 2 4

2 Matt Neuhart 60 60 7 7 0 1 3 2

3 Daniel Miller 43 43 4 4 4 3 1 0

4 Duffy 36 36 4 4 0 1 2 1

5 Terry Hildreth 21 21 2 2 2 1 1 0

6 Lenny Wagner 11 11 1 1 1 1 0 0

7 Cory Hildreth 9 9 1 1 0 0 1 0

21.5 LTO Truck Tour
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
Events

Count
Events

Finished
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

1 Travis Hook 31 31 3 3 2 2 1 0

2 Larry Weiser 24 24 3 3 0 0 1 1

3 Jim Workman 17 17 2 2 0 0 1 1

4 Bo Collins 11 11 1 1 1 1 0 0

5 Ben Bishop 6 6 1 1 0 0 0 0

25.5 Truck
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
Events

Count
Events

Finished
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

1 Larry Weiser 46 46 6 6 0 0 2 1

2 Matt Neuhart 43 43 5 5 1 2 0 1

3 Chad Cervinski 37 37 4 4 2 1 2 0

4 Jim Workman 34 34 4 4 1 1 1 1

5 Bobby Neal 23 23 3 3 0 0 1 1

6 Travis Hook 22 22 2 2 2 2 0 0

7 Cory Hildreth 15 15 2 2 0 0 0 1
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8 Terry Hildreth 12 12 2 2 0 0 0 0

9 Bo Collins 11 11 1 1 1 1 0 0

10 Ben Bishop 9 9 1 1 0 0 1 0

11 Lenny Wagner 8 8 1 1 0 0 0 1

12 Tyler Talmadge 8 8 1 1 0 0 0 1

NASCAR
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
Events

Count
Events

Finished
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

1 Bonez . 59 59 7 7 2 2 1 2

2 Jason Frymier 58 58 8 8 0 0 2 2

3 Dave Daugherty 52 52 5 5 3 4 1 0

4 Mike Curry 21 21 3 3 0 0 1 0

5 Johanna Daugherty 20 20 2 2 1 1 1 0

6 Trenton Hall 19 19 2 2 0 1 1 0

7 Mark Shay 19 19 3 2 0 0 0 1

8 Bently Hall 18 18 2 2 1 0 1 1

9 Chris Hall 17 17 2 2 0 1 0 0

10 Chad Cervinski 15 15 2 2 1 0 1 0

11 Mark Price 11 11 1 1 1 1 0 0

12 Marc Daugherty 9 9 1 1 0 0 1 0

13  Tom Conley 8 8 1 1 0 0 0 1

14 Martin Zevotek 8 8 1 1 0 0 0 1

15 Terry Hicks 8 8 1 1 1 0 0 0

16 Josh Tish 7 7 1 1 0 0 0 0

17 Theo Williams 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
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SPEC 10
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
Events

Count
Events

Finished
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

1 Terry Hildreth 99 106 11 11 5 5 4 1

2 Cory Hildreth 90 90 9 9 4 6 2 1

3 Bobby Neal 70 70 9 9 0 0 1 6

4 Jim Workman 45 45 5 5 2 0 4 0

5 Gene Wayland 36 36 5 5 0 0 0 2

TT02
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
Events

Count
Events

Finished
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

1 Bonez . 21 21 2 2 1 2 0 0

2 Owen Harsch 15 15 2 2 0 0 0 1

3 Jeff Heyde 11 11 1 1 1 1 0 0

4 Jameson Rhoad 10 10 1 1 1 0 1 0

5 Matt Neuhart 9 9 1 1 0 0 1 0

6 Gibster . 9 9 1 1 0 0 1 0

7 Martin Zevotek 8 8 1 1 0 0 0 1

8 Cody  Zevotek 6 6 1 1 0 0 0 0

USAC Sprint
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
Events

Count
Events

Finished
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

1 Shannan Dye 101 101 10 10 9 7 1 1

2 Bobby Neal 83 83 10 10 2 2 1 4

3 Mike O'Higgins 82 94 12 12 0 1 5 0

4 Dave Daugherty 53 53 6 6 0 2 2 1

5 Gene Wayland 47 47 8 8 0 0 1 0

6 Marc Daugherty 32 32 4 4 0 0 1 2
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7 Jeff Heyde 20 20 3 3 0 0 0 1

8 Jameson Rhoad 18 18 2 2 1 0 1 1

9 Mike Curry 17 17 4 4 0 0 0 0

10 Bonez . 15 15 3 3 0 0 0 0

11 Michael Heltz 8 8 1 1 0 0 0 1

12 Tom Conley 8 8 1 1 0 0 0 1

13 Brandon Daugherty 8 8 2 2 0 0 0 0

14 Justin Daugherty 7 7 1 1 0 0 0 0

15 Dave Sampsel 5 5 2 2 0 0 0 0
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